
                                                                                                                                  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tender Notice 
Date: 22.02.2024 

Quotations are invited from reputed Farms/Decorators for a few Table, Chair, Sofa, Tent etc., 
required for Inter College State Sports and Games Championship to be held on 05.03.2024 to 07.03.2024 at 
SERSA Stadium and Beighton Playground of SE Railway at Kharagpur.  Quotations must reach the office of 
the Principal on or before 2 P.M. of 27.02.2024. Date of supply of the Furniture is 05.03.2024 to 
07.03.2024.  

   
    Sd/-  
Principal 

 

 

KHARAGPUR COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR 

ESTD. : 1949 

P.O.– Inda, Kharagpur, Municipality– Kharagpur, Sub-Division– Kharagpur, 

P.S.– Kharagpur (T), Dist.– Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN– 721305. 
 

E-mail: kharagpurcollege@gmail.com : 9474447501     : 9474384852 

Website: www.kharagpurcollege.ac.in 


